
 

  
 
 

 

STUDENT TERM DATES FOR 2020  
 

TERM 1 
Boarding Houses Open Saturday 01 February, 4:00 pm 

Term 1 Begins Monday 03 February, 8:30 am 

Camp Monday 30 March to Friday 03 April 

Term 1 Ends Friday 03 April, 3:30 pm 

Boarding Houses Close Saturday 04 April, 8:00 am 

Optional Boarding Program (Years 7 - 12) Monday 06 April to Thursday 09 April 

 
TERM 2 

Boarding Houses Open  Sunday 12 April, 4:00 pm 

Term 2 Begins  Tuesday 14 April, 8:30 am 

Term 2 Ends  Thursday 18 June, 3:30 pm 

 
**Boarding House remains open during the Semester Break** 
 
TERM 3 

Term 3 Begins Tuesday 14 July, 8:30 am 

Term 3 Ends  (Years 3 - 10) Friday 18 September, 3:30 pm 

Boarding Houses Close (Years 7 - 10) Saturday 19 September, 8:00 am 

Optional Study Camp  (Years 7 - 10) Monday 21 September to Thursday 24 September 

CAS Camp (Year 11) Monday 21 September to Thursday 24 September 

IB Mock Exams  (Year 12)          Monday 14 September to Thursday 24 September 

Term 3 Ends  (Years 11 - 12) Thursday 24 September, 3:30 pm 

Boarding Houses Close  (Years 11 - 12) Friday 25 September, 8:00 am 

Optional Boarding Program  (Years 7 - 12) Monday 28 September to Friday 02 October 

 
TERM 4 

Boarding Houses Open Saturday 03 October, 4:00 pm 

Term 4 Begins Monday 05 October, 8:30 am 

Term 4 and Semester Exams End Friday 11 December, 3:30 pm 

Boarding Houses Close Saturday 12 December, 8:00 am 

 
 

Please note that dates are subject to change. 

 


